@, Luokkakilpailut Lumo,Vantaa 14.-16.10.2016

10.

13.

11.
14.

15.

12.

16.
19.

22.

Luokka IV suoritusjarjestys la 16.10.2016

RYHMA 1/5
VAPAA
Juusela Anni

Antila Toini

Peratalo Isla

Hiltunen Mona-Maria

Jonsson Emma

Jaaskeldinen Milla

Knaapi Neea

Sonkamo Inka

Harmaala Anni

Sokolova Emma

Piiroinen Emmi

Kokkonen Elizabeth

Ehrlund Ida

Alilehto Vendela

Hendriksson Emma

tauko 5 min

RYHMA 2/5
VAPAA
Sierila Eevi

Herne Alli

Bilishenko Linda

9:30-11:00
ovo Vapaa
TNV Vapaa

Hamvs Vapaa

Coco Sport Vapaa

ovo Vapaa
Elise Vapaa
TNV Vapaa
ovo Vapaa
SVSV Vapaa
TNV Vapaa
Esvoli Vapaa
TLS Vapaa

Coco Sport Vapaa

ovo Vapaa
SVS E Vapaa
11:05-12:35

Elise V Vapaa
TNV Vapaa

Coco Sport  Vapaa

11.
12.

14.

15.

10.

13.

12.

10.

11.
13.

14.

15.

17.

20.
21.

23.
24.

26.

9:30-18:00
VALINE1ja2

Jaaskeldinen Milla
Alilehto Vendela

Knaapi Neea
Kokkonen Elizabeth

Sonkamo Inka
Ehrlund Ida

Harmaala Anni
Hendriksson Emma

Sokolova Emma
Juusela Anni

Piiroinen Emmi
Antila Toini

Kokkonen Elizabeth
Peratalo Isla

Ehrlund Ida
Hiltunen Mona-Maria

Alilehto Vendela
Jonsson Emma

Hendriksson Emma
Juusela Anni

Jaaskeldinen Milla
Antila Toini

Knaapi Neea
Peréatalo Isla

Sonkamo Inka
Hiltunen Mona-Maria

Harmaala Anni
Jonsson Emma

Sokolova Emma
Piiroinen Emmi

VALINE 1ja 2
Kahkénen Ellenoora

Jarvinen Ronja
Bostrém Nicole

Kameneva Ksenia
Bergring Ingrid

Virta Amanda

Elise
ovo

TNV
TLS

ovo
Coco Sport

SVSV
SVSE

TNV
ovo

Esvoli
TNV

TLS
Hamvs

Coco Sport
Coco Sport

ovo
ovo

SVSE
ovo

Elise
TNV

TNV
HamVs

ovo
Coco Sport

SVSV
ovo

TNV

Esvoli

Vihti-Gym

Esvoli
ovo

ovo
ovo

TNV

Vanne
naru

Vanne
Naru

Naru
Naru

Vanne
Vanne

Vanne
Vanne

Naru
Vanne

Vanne
Vanne

Vanne
Vanne

Vanne
Naru

Keilat
Pallo

Pallo
Pallo

Pallo
Pallo

Vanne
Pallo

Pallo
vanne

Pallo

Vanne

Vanne

Pallo
Vanne

Naru
Vanne

Vanne

9:30
9:32
9:34
9:36
9:38
9:40
9:42
9:44
9:46
9:48
9:50
9:52
9:54
9:56
9:58
10:00
10:02
10:04
10:06
10:08
10:10
10:12
10:14
10:16
10:18
10:20
10:22
10:24
10:26
10:28
10:30
10:32
10:34
10:36
10:38
10:40
10:42
10:44
10:46
10:48
10:50
10:52
10:54
10:56
10:58

11:05
11:07
11:11
11:13
11:15
11:17
11:19
11:21
11:23



25.

28.

17.

20.

23.

26.

29.

30.

21.

24.

27.

31.

34.

37.

40.

43,

32.

35.

38.

41.

Jarvinen Pinja

Koponen Essi

Kahkoénen Ellenoora

Jarvinen Ronja

Kameneva Ksenia

Virta Amanda

Helanto Mai

Kutila Janna

Bostrom Nicole

Bergring Ingrid

Karila Rebekka

tauko 5 min

RYHMA 3/5
VAPAA
Valtonen Miila

Laine Maisa

Toivonen Emilia

Jarvenpaa Emilia

Jolkkonen Nea

Haiba Thea

Hilario Cristin

Huotari Kiia

Raunio Stephanie

Esvoli Vapaa

Atti Vapaa

Vihti-Gym  Vapaa

Esvoli Vapaa
ovo Vapaa
TNV Vapaa
ovo Vapaa
ovo Vapaa
ovo Vapaa
ovo Vapaa
Elise V Vapaa
12:40 - 14:10

Elise V Vapaa
TNV Vapaa
TNV Vapaa
Esvoli Vapaa
Esvoli Vapaa
SVS E Vapaa
Atti Vapaa
SVSV Vapaa
Elise Vapaa

27.

29.
16.

30.
19.

21.
22.

24.
25.

28.

27.
16.

17.
19.

20.
22.

23.
25.

26.
28.

29.
30.

32.
33.

35.
36.

38.
39.

41.
42.

44,
31.

45.
34.

36.
37.

39.
40.

33.
43.

Karila Rebekka

Helanto Mai
Sierila Eevi

Kutila Janna
Herne Alli

Bostrom Nicole
Bilishenko Linda

Bergring Ingrid
Jarvinen Pinja

Koponen Essi

Karila Rebekka
Sierild Eevi

Kahkénen Ellenoora
Herne Alli

Jarvinen Ronja
Bilishenko Linda

Kameneva Ksenia
Jarvinen Pinja

Virta Amanda
Koponen Essi

Helanto Mai
Kutila Janna

VALINE 1ja 2

Haiba Thea
Savolainen Siiri

Hilario Cristin
Aaltonen Nella

Huotari Kiia
Fanfani Aida

Raunio Stephanie
Mechlin liris

Hede Nelly
Valtonen Miila

Vallila Alisa
Laine Maisa

Aaltonen Nella
Toivonen Emilia

Fanfani Aida
Jarvenpaa Emilia

Savolainen Siiri
Jolkkonen Nea

Elise V

ovo
Elise V

ovo
TNV

ovo
Coco Sport

ovo
Esvoli

Atti

Elise V
Elise V

Vihti-Gym
TNV

Esvoli
Coco Sport

ovo
Esvoli

TNV
Atti

ovo
ovo

SVS E
HamVvs

Atti
Elise J

SVSV
ovo

Elise
Esvoli

ovo
Elise V

TNV
TNV

Elise J
TNV

ovo
Esvoli

HamVs
Esvoli

Vanne

Vapaa
Vanne

Naru
Vanne

Keilat
Vanne

Pallo
Vanne

pallo

Pallo
Pallo

Pallo
Pallo

Keilat
Pallo

Vanne
Keilat

Pallo
Keilat

Vapaa
Vanne

Naru
Naru

Pallo
Naru

Vanne
Vanne

Naru
Vanne

Vanne
Vanne

Vanne
Naru

Vanne
Vanne

Pallo
Vanne

Vanne
Vanne

11:25
11:27
11:29
11:31
11:33
11:35
11:37
11:39
11:41
11:43
11:45
11:47
11:49
11:51
11:53
11:57
11:59
12:01
12:03
12:05
12:07
12:09
12:11
12:13
12:15
12:17
12:19
12:21
12:25
12:27
12:29
12:31
12:33

12:40
12:42
12:44
12:46
12:48
12:50
12:52
12:54
12:56
12:58
13:00
13:02
13:04
13:06
13:08
13:10
13:12
13:14
13:16
13:18
13:20
13:22
13:24
13:26
13:28
13:30
13:32



44,

45.

36.

39.

33.

42.

46.

49.

52.

55.

58.

47.

50.

53.

56.

59.

60.

51.

54.

48.

Hede Nelly

Vallila Alisa

Aaltonen Nella

Fanfani Aida

Savolainen Siiri

Mechlin liris

Lounastauko 14:10-14:35

RYHMA 4/5
VAPAA
Kukkurainen Sandra

Holi Julia Anna

Granberg Rose

Uuttu Hilla

Timonen Uljana

Palovaara Sofia

Kvist Lotta

Metsanvirta Nea

Pulliainen Venla

Tuukkanen Pinja

Kallio Lia

De Franchis Valentina

Grongvist Janika

Anttila Anna

ovo Vapaa
TNV Vapaa
Elise J Vapaa
ovo Vapaa

Hamvs Vapaa

Esvoli Vapaa
14:35 - 16:05
Esvoli Vapaa

Coco Sport Vapaa

ovo Vapaa

JyVo Vapaa

SCVantaa Vapaa

JyVo Vapaa
JyVo Vapaa
TNV Vapaa

Coco Sport Vapaa

Elise V Vapaa
Elise Vapaa
Esvoli Vapaa
Elise V Vapaa
ovo Vapaa

42.
31.

32.
34.

35.
37.

38.
40.

41.
43.

44.
45.

47.
48.

50.
51.

53.
54.

56.
57.

59.
46.

60.
49.

51.
52.

54.
55.

48.
58.

57.
46.

47.
49.

50.
52.

53.
55.

56.

Mechlin liris
Valtonen Miila

Haiba Thea
Laine Maisa

Hilario Cristin
Toivonen Emilia

Huotari Kiia
Jarvenpaa Emilia

Raunio Stephanie
Jolkkonen Nea

Hede Nelly
Vallila Alisa

VALINE 1ja 2

Palovaara Sofia
Anttila Anna

Kvist Lotta
De Franchis Valentina

Metsanvirta Nea
Grongqvist Janika

Pulliainen Venla
Kivimurto Sofia

Tuukkanen Pinja
Kukkurainen Sandra

Kallio Lia
Holi Julia Anna

De Franchis Valentina
Granberg Rose

Grongvist Janika
Uuttu Hilla

Anttila Anna
Timonen Uljana

Kivimurto Sofia
Kukkurainen Sandra

Palovaara Sofia
Holi Julia Anna

Kvist Lotta
Granberg Rose

Metsdnvirta Nea
Uuttu Hilla

Pulliainen Venla

Esvoli
Elise V

SVSE
TNV

Atti
TNV

SVSV
Esvoli

Elise
Esvoli

ovo
TNV

JyVo
ovo

JyVo
Esvoli

TNV
Elise V

Coco Sport
Elise

Elise V
Esvoli

Elise
Coco Sport

Esvoli
ovo

Elise V
JyVo

ovo
SC Vantaa

Elise
Esvoli

JyVo
Coco Sport

JyVo
ovo

TNV
JyVo

Coco Sport

Keilat
Pallo

Keilat
Pallo

Keilat
Pallo

Pallo
pallo

Vanne
Keilat

Pallo
Pallo

Vanne
Naru

vanne
vanne

Vanne
vanne

vanne
vanne

Vanne
Vanne

naru
Vanne

pallo
Vanne

pallo
vanne

Vanne
vanne

pallo
Keilat

pallo
pallo

pallo
pallo

pallo
pallo

pallo

13:34
13:36
13:38
13:40
13:42
13:44
13:46
13:48
13:50
13:52
13:54
13:56
13:58
14:00
14:02
14:04
14:06
14:08

14:35
14:37
14:39
14:41
14:43
14:45
14:47
14:49
14:51
14:53
14:55
14:57
14:59
15:01
15:03
15:05
15:07
15:09
15:11
15:13
15:15
15:17
15:19
15:21
15:23
15:25
15:27
15:29
15:31
15:33
15:35
15:37
15:39
15:41
15:43
15:45
15:47
15:49
15:51
15:53
15:55



57.

61.

64.

67.

73.

62.

65.

68.

71.

74.

75.

66.

69.

63.

72.

Kivimurto Sofia

tauko 5 min

RYHMA 5/5
VAPAA

Polishchuk Anastasiia

Pattrick Hanna

Salminen Siiri

Gorbacheva Elizaveta

Salminen Vivi

Alvesalo Aliisa

Paavola Sara

Vilokkinen Jenny

Jamil Anastasia

Vartiainen Hertta

Helminen Lina

Lonnqvist Sofia

Savonen Oona

Lindstrom Ida

Palkintojenjako noin klo 18

Elise Vapaa

16:10-17:40

SCVantaa Vapaa

Atti Vapaa
JyVo Vapaa
ImVo Vapaa
Elise V Vapaa
ovo Vapaa
SVS E Vapaa
Atti Vapaa
ImVo Vapaa

HamVvs Vapaa

Elise V Vapaa
Esvoli Vapaa
Atti Vapaa
Elise V Vapaa

58.

59.

60.

62.

63.

65.
66.

68.
69.

71.
72.

74.
61.

75.
64.

66.
67.

69.

63.
73.

72.
61.

62.
64.

65.
67.

68.

71.
73.

74.
75.

Timonen Uljana

Tuukkanen Pinja
Kallio Lia

VALINE 1 ja 2
Salminen Vivi
Savonen Oona

Alvesalo Aliisa
Helminen Lina

Paavola Sara
Lonnqvist Sofia

Vilokkinen Jenny
Lindstrom Ida

Jamil Anastasia
Polishchuk Anastasiia

Vartiainen Hertta
Pattrick Hanna

Helminen Lina
Salminen Siiri

Lonngvist Sofia

Savonen Oona
Gorbacheva Elizaveta

Lindstrom Ida
Polishchuk Anastasiia

Salminen Vivi
Pattrick Hanna

Alvesalo Aliisa
Salminen Siiri

Paavola Sara

Vilokkinen Jenny
Gorbacheva Elizaveta

Jamil Anastasia
Vartiainen Hertta

SC Vantaa

Elise V
Elise

Elise V
Atti

ovo
Elise V

SVSE
Esvoli

Atti
Elise V

ImVo
SC Vantaa

HamVs
Atti

Elise V
JyVo

Esvoli

Atti
ImVo

Elise V
SC Vantaa

Elise V
Atti

ovo
JyVo

SVSE

Atti
ImVo

ImVo
HamVsS

pallo
pallo
vanne
vanne

pallo

vanne
vanne

naru
vanne

pallo
vanne

naru
naru

vanne
pallo

pallo
naru

pallo

keilat
naru

pallo
Vanne

keilat
keilat

Pallo
keilat

Vanne

keilat
vanne

vanne
pallo

15:57
15:59
16:01
16:03

16:10
16:12
16:14
16:16
16:18
16:20
16:22
16:24
16:26
16:30
16:32
16:34
16:36
16:38
16:40
16:42
16:44
16:46
16:48
16:50
16:52
16:54
16:58
17:00
17:02
17:04
17:06
17:08
17:10
17:12
17:14
17:16
17:18
17:20
17:22
17:24
17:28
17:30
17:32
17:34
17:36
17:38



